
NVAC DISTRICT SL

WOMEN  SLALOM      

CONDENSED START LIST

Monday  2/24/2025 Start Time 9:30 / 12:00

VPA

BHS / RICE

COCHRAN'S SKI AREA

RUN 2

 St # Bib Name Club   Run 1  St # Bib Name Club Run 1

1 36 Moulton, Taylor RICE 44.75 46 6 Kowal, Maedi LI 58.83

2 54 McCormack, Brooke RICE 44.58 47 51 Schaefer , Jane HUHS 58.88

3 11 Stanley, Caitlin U32 43.75 48 1 Gregoritsch, Lizzy ESS 1:09.32

4 26 Nostrand, Elizabeth CVU 43.65

5 43 Bartley, Addie CVU 43.53

6 20 Campbell, Ellie MMU 43.05

7 35 Pelletier, Heather CVU 42.68

8 14 Merritt , Marianna IND 42.64

9 16 Wright, Maddie RICE 42.45

10 2 Gregory, Tanner STO 42.41

11 8 Bush, Sofie MMU 42.34

12 22 Strobeck, Carly CVU 41.76

13 3 Bialowoz, Rachel CVU 41.44

14 24 McCormack, Ella RICE 41.33

15 10 Forkey, Mya RICE 40.00

16 12 Brooks, Addie HUHS 44.96

17 46 Lollis, Julia RICE 45.12

18 18 Ringquest, Zoe STO 45.14

19 49 Candon, Leta CVU 45.35

20 38 Bryan, Molly STO 45.76

21 33 Waite, Lily MMU 46.27

22 9 Macias-Aunave, Leila SBHS 46.30

23 15 Irwin, Ace SJA 46.56

24 19 Garvin , Aiofe HUHS 46.96

25 41 Laporte, Amelia MMU 47.04

26 23 MacKenzie, Molly IND 47.22

27 30 Quiet, Charlie MMU 47.52

28 39 Davis, Alia SJA 47.63

29 42 King, Maggie STO 47.91

30 31 Modica, Simone STO 48.03

31 27 Lopes, Elizabeth SJA 48.30

32 50 Eliason, Harper STO 49.26

33 32 Brooks, Cailin HUHS 49.59

34 29 Nagurney , Claire HUHS 51.35

35 28 Bertones, Sara LI 53.27

36 52 Abbott, Cally MMU 53.31

37 45 Schoennagel , Soren HUHS 53.51

38 5 Howard, Toni LUHS 53.69

39 17 Adii, Koiya LUHS 53.97

40 53 Heath, Willoughby SJA 54.20

41 40 Walker, Alysa LUHS 54.46

42 25 McGrail, Coco LUHS 54.97

43 47 Aeberhard, Pearl SJA 56.10

44 34 Puleio, Francie LUHS 56.17

45 37 Martinez, Noa LI 56.39
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